
TOP TEN HIGH POINT HORSES 2016 FINAL

Overall High Point Horse at Halter  

83 S THIS KIDS A CLASSIC JESSICA A SIMPSON 

81.5 M OVS KID WITH STYLE MARSHALL & LINDEMANN 

57.5 G YELLA ROCKSTAR DESMOND & JODIE L THORNTON 

56.5 G SOX IN THE CITEE ROBERT DANIEL 

53.5 M ROBINS RED ROSES ROBYN BRUGER 

47.5 M RJF JUST BREEZY ROSIE FYFE 

46 M BM SUBTLETY DARYLL B STEPHENS 

43.5 M B P S HOT N SASSY KERRIE E BELLDEN 

38.5 M CLAIRVEAUX PLAY TIME WAYNE & PAM JONES 

36.5 M SIRS SIMPLY DIVINE NERISSA A BOX 

High Point Leading Performance Sire  

1666 S HF SOMETHIN HOT RAY SHEEHAN 

1073 S INEVITABLY PATRICIA WETTENHALL 

919 S RQH DOING IT IN STYLE DIANE ROSE 

632 S INVITED TIGER XTREME QUARTER HORSES 

461 S SMOOCHIN CAROLYN J JOHNSON 

442.5 G PAWSITIVELY BLAZING STEPHANIE R MCDONALD 

442 S GOOD PROPHECY KODI ANDERSON 

422.8 S PEPTOS STYLISH OAK BARRY & LEAH RYAN 

358.5 S CERTAIN POTENTIAL DAROL & KAREN RODROCK 

326 S TALL DARK N RADICAL HARRY & LYNNE VAN DYK 

High Point Leading Halter Sire  

349.5 S OQH KIDS CLASSIC FELLA JEANNE POIRIER 

271 S HF SOMETHIN HOT RAY SHEEHAN 

223 S SUBTLE MELINDA ROFFEY 

168.5 S LP KIDS YELLA IMAGE ROBYN BRUGER 

157 S TQS CLASSIC KID SHAUN PINNEY 

134.5 S SIR COOL SKIPPIN GLENYS HAM 

124 S POTASSIUM MARILYN & JOHN MORT 

106 S CERTAIN POTENTIAL DAROL & KAREN RODROCK 

104.5 S PLAYIN BY THE RULES WAYNE & PAM JONES 

95 S THE RESOLUTION GRAEME & BERENICE LAW 

High Point Halter Horse - NSW  

19.5 G ALL YA NEED TO KNOW NATALIE BRENTNALL 

12.5 M GLENLOCK BELLISSIMO LEANNE SOMERVILLE 

11.5 G PROFESSA SUMNAMILLER TRACE PATERSON 

11.5 M SHES SO BREATHTAKING KYLIE A HARDWICKE 

10.5 G ELUSIVE SKIP THEREISA WITHERIDGE 

10 G GSQ GREED IS GOOD ANGI CHAPMAN 

10 M MISS COOL CONCENT LESLEY YARRINGTON 

10 G PRIORITY TIME MICHELLE L SUMMERHILL 

9.5 G IM MYTEE SOPHISTICATED LEONARD BATTEN 

9 G YELLA OAK KELLIE THOMPSON 

High Point Halter Horse - VIC  

57.5 G YELLA ROCKSTAR DESMOND & JODIE L THORNTON 

53.5 M ROBINS RED ROSES ROBYN BRUGER 

20 M IM TOO COOL CONNY BARRY 

19.5 G UNDIVIDED GRAEME & BERENICE LAW 

19 M MOSEY ON DOWN KAREN RATH 

17 G FUTERA SOMETHIN ELSE JULIE COEN 

16.5 G ICEE ZIPPER BLUES SUE COUSINS 

16.5 M SWEET ENOUGH DEBRA LEWIS 

16 M IMA SURPRIZE PACKAGE SUSAN K MILLER 

14 M ANNLEE WAITN ON SOMETHIN DANIELLE J READ 

14 G GOOD AS IT GETS M & S DAVIDSON & A BOYD 

14 M SHEZA GOOD DESIGN RACHEL ELLIOTT 



High Point Halter Horse - TAS  

36.5 M CLAIRVEAUX PLAY TIME WAYNE & PAM JONES 

16.5 M CLAIRVEAUX MODEL SUSAN GITTUS 

10 G ANNLEE TOP SHOT CAROL A AHERN 

10 G HEART OF STONE ANNALISE KETTLE 

9 G RDM HEEZ SUPACOOL DEBORAH MALLINSON 

8 M CLAIRVEAUX BLAZIN DOLL SAMONE BLAKE 

7.5 G IMA TRIBULATION TERESA ROBINSON 

6 G MR MONEY CAT JANELLE HOMAN 

5 M ICEE A DREAM DIANE JOHNSTON 

3.5 M MACQUARIE RIVER CLAIRE D DEBBIE J PILGRIM 

3.5 G RDM HEEZA HOT DREAM DEBORAH MALLINSON 

High Point Halter Horse - SA  

56.5 G SOX IN THE CITEE ROBERT DANIEL 

36.5 M SIRS SIMPLY DIVINE NERISSA A BOX 

20 G J BAR C AWESOME PAWSOME BLAYZE WILLIAMS 

17.5 G TQH IMPECCABLE LINDY RABIG 

16 G NBF MY HOT WISH NERISSA A BOX 

15.5 M TMS SEEKING TO SCORE SHARON J MICHELL 

15 G ELBON DESIGN A SEEKER TAYLA RABIG 

14.5 M DOLLS GOT STYLE KARYN NEWTON 

12.5 M YLS BACK IN BUSINESS RICK NOBLE & SONYA COUZNER 

11 M OBVIOUSLEE A WILD CHILD ADRIENNE CLARKE 

High Point Halter Horse - WA  

26 G TOUCHED RIKKI L PLANKE 

24 M IM PAWSITIVELY SURELYGOOD KAREN CORNISH 

21 M CP CERTAINLY RIKKI L PLANKE 

18.5 G MY CERTAIN VALENTINE REBECCA ZITO 

8 G JANDELLAR ROCIN MONEE GINA STOREY & REBECCA LEE 

7.5 M SOQ PURE BLONDE SARAH COATES 

7 M YLS FOOLISH PLEASURE LESLEY ELDER 

6 G SOQ MY ONLY SCENARIO SUZAN SMULDERS 

5 G A HANDSOME COWBOY GEORGIA BRANDHAM 

5 S BEST I GET AN INVITE BRIAN CRAMP 

5 M CHIPS SWEET ROSALIE SHARON M CURRIE 

5 M TAHNEES PROPHECY LEIGH BARDEN 

High Point Halter Horse - QLD  

78 S THIS KIDS A CLASSIC JESSICA A SIMPSON 

73.5 M OVS KID WITH STYLE MARSHALL & LINDEMANN 

44.5 M RJF JUST BREEZY ROSIE FYFE 

43.5 M B P S HOT N SASSY KERRIE E BELLDEN 

27 G IMA CITEE KID NEVA CRAIG 

26.5 G LIL RED RODDER RAY & CHERRIL SHEEHAN 

25 S JUST RADICAL ANDREW B SHIELD 

18.5 G TALLY S WHOS CHARMIN WHO KIMBERLEY LYONS 

17 G COOL AS I AM KYLIE RADBURN 

16.5 G TRIANDIBO INHECAGIE GAIL L LOWDEN 

High Point Halter Horse - NT  

18.5 M RUMOURS OF AXEL ROSE VERENA & BRETT MEWETT 

9 G HOLLYWOOD HITMAN COLEEN DAVIDGE 

7 M TALLY S CHIPS N CHICLES VERENA MEWETT 

6 S MYOHMY ITS SHOW TIME VERENA & BRETT MEWETT 

5.5 M JUST JEANS KERRY EVERETT 

4 M COLONELS RUMOURS VERENA & BRETT MEWETT 

3 M PLAYIN ROAN DONNA HARBIDGE 

1.5 G BROOMFIELD NICKO TEGAN D CANN 

1.5 G KY EAN BLACK N BOON JAIMEE HARBIDGE 

1.5 M TWIST N CEE ALICIA BULLOCK 

1 M PLAYGIRLS R COOL CATHERINE CROSS 



High Point - Trail  

47.5 G TRIANDIBO INCEDE FRAN CHRISTIAN 

42 G TRIANDIBO FLAMIN LYNX LIZ CHRISTIAN 

37.5 M TRIANDIBO INBLACK VELVET LIZ CHRISTIAN 

31 G ICEE ZIPPER BLUES SUE COUSINS 

25.5 G RQH PASS THE RED KARIN MORGAN 

23 M SEXCEE ON THE CATWALK BREANNA TAMAS 

23 G TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY HELEN NIXON 

21 G TRIANDIBO INTRINSICHIC SAMANTHA ANN PLOSE 

20.5 G ZIP TWO BLAZES KAREN OKEEFE 

20 M WINDERADEEN ONE HOT LIE JANETTE WALLACE 

High Point - Reining - New Caledonia  

2 S AP NESS WIZ IN THE FIELD LAURENCE LEBEGIN 

0.5 M WHO WHIZ FIRST YANN A GARCIA 

High Point - Trail - New Caledonia  

1.5 M CHEXY MAGIC HOPE NC RICHARD FAYARD 

1 M SPINI CHOICE NC KARL WILLEMOT 

0.5 M SMART LITTLE CHOICE NC KARL WILLEMOT 

High Point - Western Pleasure - New Caledonia  

1.5 M SMART LITTLE CHOICE NC KARL WILLEMOT 

0.5 M SPINI CHOICE NC KARL WILLEMOT 

High Point - Hunter Under Saddle - New Caledonia  

1 M SPINI CHOICE NC KARL WILLEMOT 

High Point Halter Horse - New Caledonia  

5 M SMART LITTLE CHOICE NC KARL WILLEMOT 

2 S AP NESS WIZ IN THE FIELD LAURENCE LEBEGIN 

1.5 M DESTINY GOLDEN DOLL NC W, L & 0 FERE 

1.5 M SPINI CHOICE NC KARL WILLEMOT 

1 M MY LIL CHRISTMAS ROSE NC W, L & 0 FERE 

1 G SMARTYS DREAM KARL WILLEMOT 

0.5 M RIVA BELLA DE JACK NC ALEXANDRE RAINOUARD 

High Point - Cutting  

33.4 S ONE ROAN PEPTOS TESSAJO PTY LTD 

21.2 M DUCKS DUX JOHN BREKELMANS 

16 M ISCOTTA LITTLE SPOONFUL MIKE & CHRIS LANGDON 

16 S SIX SPINS SUSAN & GREG BARTLETT 

14 S DESIRES BLUE TRINITY 7 STAR QH COMPANY 

13.5 G JA LETHAL STYLE NICOLE VERAART 

12.6 S KGP TOM CAT IAN S MCKINNON 

12 S ALPHACAT STEVE BYRNE 

12 G EYE BROWS CAT PJ & JM SHUMACK 

12 M SHESA SKILLYCAT JADE JOHNSON 

High Point - Non Pro Cutting  

48.5 S BIG ONE STEVE SMITH 

28.5 M WHOS MOONSHINE KIM & SCOTT CAMPBELL 

24.7 G EB S MAINLINE MATTHEW CABAN 

20.9 S ONE ROAN PEPTOS TESSAJO PTY LTD 

20 G JACKS ENVY OAK JADE L MACKAY 

20 M LETS TWIST AGAIN RJ & L MACKAY 

19 S QXH BONITAS STYLISH OAK DENIS & JANE SIMS 

18 M ASA CAT STEVE SMITH 

16.8 G THIS CATIFEX JULIE JONES 

16.5 M CDS STARLIGHT BRODIE JONES 



High Point $15,000 Novice Cutting  

30 M WAY TOO SMART MARLIN BLUE PTY LTD 

29 G DUCE OF EARL LENORE HOLBOROW-HARVEY 

27 M TELL IM SLICK PATRICIA HEALEY 

20 S SMOOTH AS CHERRYCOKE DEBBIE DONOHOE 

19 G ONE STYLISH TURPENTINE STEVE & SUSAN BEALE 

17 G EB S LAST TOUCH ROB & NADEAN MCKENNA 

16.5 M CAT WITH A TUDE MARK & JOANNE SMITH 

16 M METALLIC MOON KYLIE GRAHAM 

16 M MISS BLUE SUE BARBARA WILLIAMS 

13 M DRIVE LADY DRIVE JACKIE MCFARLANE 

13 G GOT THE LAREDO BLUES GAIL S RAPLEY 

High Point - Reining  

16 M PEP N CODA LENA ROBERT LEACH 

14 G OP IM A SMOKEY WHIZZ KATHERINE KELDERMAN 

12.5 M IT WHIZ EASY REGAN & KATHERINE LYONS 

10.5 S MR OLYMPIA REGAN & KATHERINE LYONS 

8 M EDEN VALE WAGON WHIZ STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY 

8 M JAZZY LIL MELODY REGAN & KATHERINE LYONS 

8 G KG ALITTLE PLAYBOY DIANNE AUSTEN 

7 G J BAR C AWESOME PAWSOME BLAYZE WILLIAMS 

7 M PJ BLAZING CHARARY CHERYL CARTER PINTOY 

7 M SPICY LITTLE STEP Y COUSINARD & C BAYER 

High Point - Non Pro Reining  

11 M ATOMIC BLONDE ROBYN ROSS 

5 G YLS FAHRENHEIT JAMES CORNEY 

0.5 M POCO BLUE FLAME BARBARA SCHLEPPI 

High Point Novice Horse Open Reining  

11 M SPICY LITTLE STEP Y COUSINARD & C BAYER 

1 M POCO BLUE FLAME BARBARA SCHLEPPI 

1 M VOILA PETIT PAS Y COUSINARD & C BAYER 

High Point - Camp Drafting  

52 M DEAR DULCIE JAMES R LYONS 

47.5 S CK PEPPIOCO SKG PARTNERSHIP 

45 M YULGILBAR AMBITIOUS AGAIN JAMES R LYONS 

41 M TR QUICK STEP JOHN OBRIEN 

34 M JABELL SHEKERA SPIN MALCOLM KENNEDY 

33.5 M JOMIT JASMINE SKG PARTNERSHIP 

24 S ONE STYLISH PEPTO ONE MOORE SYNDICATE 

23 S OSLAND PASTURES VEGAS GAVIN WHITE 

22 M GO FOR LENA DELTA QUARTER HORSE STUD 

21 S DESTINATION UNKNOWN LYN LYONS 

21 M LECTRIC KELLIE RB & CA MCKITTRICK 

High Point - Western Pleasure  

57 M CERTAINLY PRETTY GAVIN & LISA LANG 

40 G MTC FEELS GOOD TO BE MEE EMILY SINGLETON 

36 S CP SURELY THE BEST ADRIENNE HODGSON 

34.5 M TO LAZY TO INVEST LP DREAM QUARTER HORSES 

33 S YOU DONT KNOW JACK REBECCA FATCHEN 

32 M MAN WHAT A DIVA FIELDEN FAMILY 

32 G MTC EASY TIGER MEGAN RICHARDS 

31 G PAWSITIVELY A CODE RED BARBARA WHEATCROFT 

29.5 M IZA CLASSY CHASSY AMY BROAD 

29 M AMAZEN GRACE USA ROBYN DAVIES 



High Point - Western Riding  

25.5 G TRIANDIBO FLAMIN LYNX LIZ CHRISTIAN 

19 G HEZ RADICAL TWO AMANDA BOS 

11.5 G J BAR C AWESOME PAWSOME BLAYZE WILLIAMS 

10 M PJ BLAZING CHARARY CHERYL CARTER PINTOY 

8.5 G PEPPYS GOTSUM CLASS TARA COOPER 

8.5 G RQH ISLE BE STYLISH SAMANTHA PASCOE 

7 G BRUCE ALMIGHTY JOANNE GREGORY 

6 G WINDERADEEN FEEL THE HEAT TAYLAH OGILVIE 

5.5 G LETHAL FANTASY BONNIE GROSSO 

5 G TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK KASEY WYSE 

High Point - Barrel Racing  

181.5 G SONITAS OAK N SPIN TEAGAN BEAUCHAMP 

93 S MORN N TE KELLIE WEBB 

60 M NICKS MAZERATI JANE STAGG 

51 M RHPPS CATASTROPHEE LISA SUTTON 

47 S BAR K PURE GOLD KRISTY NAGEL & SHARYN BEEL 

28 M WARUMBUL ALOTA ROKIT WARUMBUL QUARTER HORSES 

28 G WHISPERING MORN KATINA MATTHEWS 

27 M IMAGINE A CHANCE KAY S ONEILL 

26.5 M BLUESTONE BERRY SPECIAL KELLIE WEBB 

26 S PACKENMORN SNEAKY SEVEN KELLIE WEBB 

High Point - Hack  

7.5 G J BAR C AWESOME PAWSOME BLAYZE WILLIAMS 

7 G TIGERS SWEET INVITE STEPHANIE WATSON 

4 G CATWALKS MISCHIEF JACK CHARLEY LALOR 

4 G YELLA OAK KELLIE THOMPSON 

3 G RQH ISLE BE STYLISH SAMANTHA PASCOE 

3 G SMOOTH TALKING FELLA KYLIE DAVIES 

2.5 M POCO BLUE FLAME BARBARA SCHLEPPI 

2 M DINKI DI PARTY GIRL LISA WILCZAK & JUSTIN WORTHY 

2 G H L THEODORE JANET MANSLEY 

2 G JESROS BOB N TROUBLE DEBRA KYLE 

2 G LND GOLDEN OAKS PHILLIP R PRYOR 

High Point - Dressage  

89 M LEOS COVER GIRL LORRAINE PORTER 

39 G MANTA REY PATRICIA MCGRATH 

29.5 G H L THEODORE JANET MANSLEY 

27 G CEE ME DANCE W & J BURROWS 

24.5 G TIGERS SWEET INVITE STEPHANIE WATSON 

19.5 G KNK IMA COOL GUY LYNETTE JARVIS 

16 M DINKI DI PARTY GIRL LISA WILCZAK & JUSTIN WORTHY 

12 G HOW COOL AM I KATIE KNOX 

11 M PREDICTION ASHA MORRIS 

6 G DIAMOND CUT LUCKY PLAYER REBECCA & BRUCE PAYNE 

6 S EMPERORS GOLD YVETTE VLIES 

6 G OAKS HAMMER TIME JANET M ADAMSON 

6 G SPURVOLT EYES OF TYREE JADE HAWKINS 

High Point - Hunter Hack  

8.5 G H L THEODORE JANET MANSLEY 

3 M BOONTOWN BELLE DAVID & JO MCCONNEL 

3 G DIAMOND CUT LUCKY PLAYER REBECCA & BRUCE PAYNE 

2 G BGW DOCS IMPRESSION DAZHARA MEARS 

1.5 G GOOD PREDICTION ANNE CONOLAN 

1.5 M TWIST N CEE ALICIA BULLOCK 

1 G HOLLYWOOD HITMAN COLEEN DAVIDGE 

1 G ISANA RUSH N SPIN KATEENA MARTIN 

1 G SCOTT TO CUT ELAINE A SENINI 

0.5 M PJ BLAZING CHARARY CHERYL CARTER PINTOY 

0.5 M ZIPS INSTANTLY AUDACIOUS JODIE LOMAX 



High Point - Hunter Under Saddle  

33 G INVITATION TO LIE KERRIE MARTIN 

32 G ONE HOT CRYSTAL GAVIN & LISA LANG 

26 G TRIANDIBO INHECAGIE GAIL L LOWDEN 

24 M HUNTIN FOR FENCES RIKKI L PLANKE 

22 M DONTCHA LIKEM HOT LIKE ME TIFFANY WALTER 

21.5 G TIGER ON THE LOOSE SAMANTHA YARRINGTON 

19.5 M A LIL SOMETHIN SHANNA COOMBER 

19 M CLAIRVEAUX PLAY TIME WAYNE & PAM JONES 

19 G PAWSITIVELY A CODE RED BARBARA WHEATCROFT 

19 G RQH ISLE BE STYLISH SAMANTHA PASCOE 

19 S SRQ ITS A LOVE THING AMANDA RYAN 

High Point Pleasure Driving  

14 G ICEE ZIPPER BLUES SUE COUSINS 

7 G I GOTA CEECRET SUE COUSINS 

2 G KNK IMA COOL GUY LYNETTE JARVIS 

1.5 M ZIPS INSTANTLY AUDACIOUS JODIE LOMAX 

High Point Led Trail  

35.5 M RJF JUST BREEZY ROSIE FYFE 

26 M LPL SUDDENLY BLAZIN PHOEBE CARUSO 

18.5 S JUST RADICAL ANDREW B SHIELD 

17 M MOSEY ON DOWN KAREN RATH 

13 S JB WHY SO SERIOUS JB QUARTER HORSE STUD 

12 M HEART SKIPS A BEAT AMY CLARK 

12 G NBF MY HOT WISH NERISSA A BOX 

9.5 M CP FAITH ABOUNDS BRUCE HEGAN 

9.5 G CP IM ALL FIRED UP BRUCE HEGAN 

9 M LAZY LOPIN DAISY RICKY J CRUFF 

9 M SHE LIKES IT HOT TANYA THOMAS 

High Point Lungeline  

24 M RJF JUST BREEZY ROSIE FYFE 

19.5 M MOSEY ON DOWN KAREN RATH 

15 M RRD CEELED WITH A KISS BOB & DESARAE SIM 

15 M RRD LETS TALK ABOUT MEE LISA MAGUIRE 

14 S HPH OAKS CAT FIVE HAYLEY SMITH 

14 G NBF MY HOT WISH NERISSA A BOX 

13.5 M LIVIN THE DREAM NEVILLE JONES 

11.5 M NOBLE GRANDE TRIBUTE JOANNE CONWAY 

10.5 M SHEZA LITTLE LAZY LOUISE BLAKE 

10 G COOL AS I AM KYLIE RADBURN 

10 G JB BLACK ICE ELYSE BARTSCH 

10 S JUST RADICAL ANDREW B SHIELD 

High Point Hunter in Hand  

47 G J BAR C AWESOME PAWSOME BLAYZE WILLIAMS 

41.5 G HOLLYWOOD SUPERNATURAL KYLIE MCGREAVY 

24 G BACK TO BLACK DEBRA WATSON 

22.5 M B P S HOT N SASSY KERRIE E BELLDEN 

20 M RJF JUST BREEZY ROSIE FYFE 

20 G RQH PASS THE RED KARIN MORGAN 

19 G MY CERTAIN VALENTINE REBECCA ZITO 

18 M TALLY S JUST GOT HOTTER J & S ROBINSON 

17.5 M CP CERTAINLY RIKKI L PLANKE 

17.5 M HUNTIN FOR FENCES RIKKI L PLANKE 

RWD Horse  

36 G WJ CASH SANDY HOLLIER 

30 G WINDERADEEN K O BOOM JANINE WILLIAMS 

17.5 G LIL RED RODDER RAY & CHERRIL SHEEHAN 

8 G JANDELLAR ROCIN MONEE GINA STOREY & REBECCA LEE 

6 G RADICAL RASCAL WENDY BRITTAIN 

4.5 G KINGS URBAN CHARMER ANTHEA ARNOL 

3.5 G HOTRODDIN HARRY ROSE TATAROGLOU 

3 G KOOL TOMCAT JANETTE WALLACE 

1.5 G FANCYS SPECIAL TE LEIGH BARDEN 

1.5 G POCO TWICE CHARMED INGRID F BAYLY 



High Point - Working Cow Horse  

16 M PEP N CODA LENA ROBERT LEACH 

12 S BROOKSIPEP CRAIG COWLEY 

8.5 S MR OLYMPIA REGAN & KATHERINE LYONS 

8 M LUCYS LIL MELODY CAMPDRAFT CENTRAL PTY LTD 

4 M HOMECREEK REMILENA CRAIG COWLEY 

3 M JAZZY LIL MELODY REGAN & KATHERINE LYONS 

3 G MAHAT RINGO LES CHALLACOMBE 

2.5 M IT WHIZ EASY REGAN & KATHERINE LYONS 

2 S C BAR K PRESENT A CAT CLAYTON L & KIM M EVANS 

1.5 M NINA JANE REGAN & KATHERINE LYONS 

1.5 M PROMISCUOUS MISS BARBARA CHALLACOMBE 

High Point - Team Penning  

14 S RRQ JOHNNYS DUCATI ROCKY RIDGE QUARTER HORSE STUD 

13 S BAR K PURE GOLD KRISTY NAGEL & SHARYN BEEL 

9 G PIRATES RED DOG KRISTY NAGEL & SHARYN BEEL 

8 S INDOXICATED JODIE POTTER 

8 S MR OLYMPIA REGAN & KATHERINE LYONS 

8 G PEPS LITTLE LYNX JODY & MICHAEL SOUTHERN 

5 G RRQ THE ROC ROCKY RIDGE QUARTER HORSE STUD 

4 G CHAMONIX SUPER INDULGENT LYLE M KELLY 

4 G LND GOLDEN OAKS PHILLIP R PRYOR 

4 M SPINNIN DIVA ISABEL DAVIS 

High Point - Ranch Riding  

37.5 S INDOXICATED JODIE POTTER 

26 M ANNLEE LIGHT MY FIRE M & S DAVIDSON & A BOYD 

25 G TRIANDIBO FLAMIN LYNX LIZ CHRISTIAN 

21.5 S MR OLYMPIA REGAN & KATHERINE LYONS 

18 M KNJ ROC N THE HARMONY JESSICA PAGE 

15.5 G OAKS SMART PEPPE KIM THAKE 

11.5 M JAZZY LIL MELODY REGAN & KATHERINE LYONS 

10.5 G KOOL TOMCAT JANETTE WALLACE 

9 G PEPPYS GOTSUM CLASS TARA COOPER 

8 M IT WHIZ EASY REGAN & KATHERINE LYONS 

High Point - Polocross  

23 M BOOBOOK GOLD GUNSMOKE ROBERT FERGUSON 

High Point Show Hunter  

8 M HUNTIN FOR FENCES RIKKI L PLANKE 

5.5 M SHEZA GOOD DESIGN RACHEL ELLIOTT 

5 G KNK IMA COOL GUY LYNETTE JARVIS 

4 G SMOKIN DUAL BADGER BRENDEN BAILEY 

3 G GOOD PREDICTION ANNE CONOLAN 

2.5 M POCO BLUE FLAME BARBARA SCHLEPPI 

2 M DINKI DI PARTY GIRL LISA WILCZAK & JUSTIN WORTHY 

1.5 G H L THATS GOLD SIMONE PALFREYMAN 

0.5 G BROOMFIELD NICKO TEGAN D CANN 

High Point Rope & Tie  

8.5 M NICKS MAZERATI JANE STAGG 

High Point Ladies Breakaway Roping  

16 M DOCS TINKERBELL JANE STAGG 

8 G WINDSOCK SPARKLE TAMERLANE CATHERINE CANSELL 

6 M STORM IN A MORN JULIE BREED 

4 G DOWNTOWN HOLLYWOOD LACEY-JAE OHALLORAN 

4 G GLEN BRYDE FRECKLED BOB KELLY WESTLAKE 

3 S MARIPOSA QUINCY JULIE BREED 

High Point Ladies Barrel  

35.5 S MORN N TE KELLIE WEBB 

25 S MARIPOSA QUINCY JULIE BREED 

12 M ELEKTRA REMEMBERS JULIE BREED 

9.5 G LAZY H TWIST GARY & LAURETTE HALL 

9.5 G RUPERTSWOOD GO CAT COURTNEY LIDDY 

9 S BAR K PURE GOLD KRISTY NAGEL & SHARYN BEEL 

8 M ROCS COYOTE MORN CALLA MATTHEWS 

5 G SHOCK N ROC JEFF & SHELLIE MILLER 

4 S ISANA RANSOM WENDY CHRISTIE 

4 G PEPTOS SMOKIN MORN BRIANNA LEARMONTH 



High Point Stock Challenge  

9 G STYLE N BLUES EM & TL MOORHEAD 

4 S WIDE OPEN RANGE THOMAS MILLS 

Top Ten Team Roper - Header  

36 G SHOCK N ROC JEFF & SHELLIE MILLER 

33 G STYLISH KEEPER R FLANAGAN & E SCHENK 

28 M TANAMI COUNTRY BOBBI-JO BLAKE 

11 G BALLAD OF ACRES JEFF & SHELLIE MILLER 

10 M MISS TEQUILA MORN JANE STAGG 

8 M LADY OF PERFECTION CASEY & SHONA TRIBE 

5 G LETHAL OPPONENT BROOKE CAVANAGH 

4 M ALMORA PLAYMAREE M M & W J BUTTSWORTH 

3 G SPANISH OAK JEFF & SHELLIE MILLER 

2 G BENT BARRISTER ADAM & SOPHIE MAHER 

Top Ten Team Roper - Heeler  

41 G CHICKASHA BOONE LANCE & CATHRINA HUTTON 

32 G SHORTY GETS STREAKIN DALLAS FLANAGAN 

16 G SPANISH OAK JEFF & SHELLIE MILLER 

8 S PLAYBOY BARRISTER ADAM & SOPHIE MAHER 

5 G DOWNTOWN HOLLYWOOD LACEY-JAE OHALLORAN 

4 G BALLAD OF ACRES JEFF & SHELLIE MILLER 

4 M PEP N CODA LENA ROBERT LEACH 

2 G CHICKASHA TOP CAT LANCE & CATHRINA HUTTON 

1 G HUSTLING PEPSI JEFF & SHELLIE MILLER 

High Point Novice Campdraft  

61 G PLAYIN DICE TEXAS STAR QUARTER HORSES 

54.5 M HENRYS FANCY PANTS MARK (WILBA) THORNBERRY 

54 S OAKS SPIN N CAT TOM & GWENDA RALEIGH 

51 M EV TASSAS TEXACALI ROSE STEPHEN & JOANNE IDLE 

41 M TR QUICK STEP JOHN OBRIEN 

32 M PLAYIN HARMONICA EMDEE ENTERPRISES P/L 

28 M LECTRIC KELLIE RB & CA MCKITTRICK 

26 M DEAR DULCIE JAMES R LYONS 

26 M WHOS A CHEETAH TEXAS STAR QUARTER HORSES 

26 G WOMBRAMURRA STYLISH DOC M D & C R RAPLEY 

Overall Performance Horse - Category 1  

113 G J BAR C AWESOME PAWSOME BLAYZE WILLIAMS 

92.5 G TRIANDIBO FLAMIN LYNX LIZ CHRISTIAN 

89 M LEOS COVER GIRL LORRAINE PORTER 

79.5 M RJF JUST BREEZY ROSIE FYFE 

73.5 G PAWSITIVELY A CODE RED BARBARA WHEATCROFT 

65 G RQH ISLE BE STYLISH SAMANTHA PASCOE 

64 G TRIANDIBO INHECAGIE GAIL L LOWDEN 

62 G TRIANDIBO INCEDE FRAN CHRISTIAN 

57 M CERTAINLY PRETTY GAVIN & LISA LANG 

57 G RQH PASS THE RED KARIN MORGAN 

Overall Performance Horse - Category 2  

183.5 G SONITAS OAK N SPIN TEAGAN BEAUCHAMP 

128.5 S MORN N TE KELLIE WEBB 

90.5 M NICKS MAZERATI JANE STAGG 

82 M TR QUICK STEP JOHN OBRIEN 

78 M DEAR DULCIE JAMES R LYONS 

70 S OAKS SPIN N CAT TOM & GWENDA RALEIGH 

70 G PLAYIN DICE TEXAS STAR QUARTER HORSES 

69 S BAR K PURE GOLD KRISTY NAGEL & SHARYN BEEL 

64 M HENRYS FANCY PANTS MARK (WILBA) THORNBERRY 

52 M PLAYIN HARMONICA EMDEE ENTERPRISES P/L 

52 M RHPPS CATASTROPHEE LISA SUTTON 

High Point Performance Horse of NSW - Category 1  

48.5 G HOLLYWOOD SUPERNATURAL KYLIE MCGREAVY 

40 G GENTLE PERSUATION MICHELLE SOUTHGATE 

39 G MANTA REY PATRICIA MCGRATH 

26.5 M WINDERADEEN ONE HOT LIE JANETTE WALLACE 

26 G HE IS SOMETHING CAITLIN J HENDERSON 

24.5 M TELL IM SLICK PATRICIA HEALEY 

23 G KNK IMA COOL GUY LYNETTE JARVIS 

20 M DINKI DI PARTY GIRL LISA WILCZAK & JUSTIN WORTHY 

19.5 M SHE LIKES IT HOT TANYA THOMAS 

19 G MTC FEELS GOOD TO BE MEE EMILY SINGLETON 



High Point Performance Horse of NSW - Category 2  

68.5 M NICKS MAZERATI JANE STAGG 

64 M HENRYS FANCY PANTS MARK (WILBA) THORNBERRY 

56 G PLAYIN DICE TEXAS STAR QUARTER HORSES 

47.5 S CK PEPPIOCO SKG PARTNERSHIP 

47.5 S OSLAND PASTURES VEGAS GAVIN WHITE 

45 M YULGILBAR AMBITIOUS AGAIN JAMES R LYONS 

41 G CHICKASHA BOONE LANCE & CATHRINA HUTTON 

33.5 M JOMIT JASMINE SKG PARTNERSHIP 

30.5 S ACRES BY THE BAY VICKI SCHILLER 

28 M WARUMBUL ALOTA ROKIT WARUMBUL QUARTER HORSES 

28 G WHISPERING MORN KATINA MATTHEWS 

High Point Performance Horse of VIC - Category 1  

89 M LEOS COVER GIRL LORRAINE PORTER 

57 G RQH PASS THE RED KARIN MORGAN 

56 G TRIANDIBO INCEDE FRAN CHRISTIAN 

49 M TRIANDIBO INBLACK VELVET LIZ CHRISTIAN 

46.5 G ICEE ZIPPER BLUES SUE COUSINS 

34 M TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVA LYNDA CAVALLO 

32.5 M TO LAZY TO INVEST LP DREAM QUARTER HORSES 

30 M WILLY INVITE ME CARLIE B TURNBULL 

29.5 G TRIANDIBO FLAMIN LYNX LIZ CHRISTIAN 

29.5 G ZIP TWO BLAZES KAREN OKEEFE 

High Point Performance Horse of VIC - Category 2  

37 S MARIPOSA QUINCY JULIE BREED 

33 M ELEKTRA REMEMBERS JULIE BREED 

18 S DARTS CHICO ACRE JOHN & RHONDA WILSON 

4 G SHORTY GETS STREAKIN DALLAS FLANAGAN 

3 S BALLISTIC MORNING PROFIT JULIE BREED 

High Point Performance Horse of QLD - Category 1  

70.5 M RJF JUST BREEZY ROSIE FYFE 

64 G TRIANDIBO INHECAGIE GAIL L LOWDEN 

56 G STEELIN KISSES LYNETTE A HALL 

38.5 M KNJ ROC N THE HARMONY JESSICA PAGE 

38.5 G LIL RED RODDER RAY & CHERRIL SHEEHAN 

38 M A LIL SOMETHIN SHANNA COOMBER 

37.5 M B P S HOT N SASSY KERRIE E BELLDEN 

36.5 S JUST RADICAL ANDREW B SHIELD 

36 M DONTCHA LIKEM HOT LIKE ME TIFFANY WALTER 

36 G SVQ MEMUMS IRREZIPPABLE KERRY DERKSEN 

High Point Performance Horse of QLD - Category 2  

183.5 G SONITAS OAK N SPIN TEAGAN BEAUCHAMP 

117.5 S MORN N TE KELLIE WEBB 

82 M TR QUICK STEP JOHN OBRIEN 

70 S OAKS SPIN N CAT TOM & GWENDA RALEIGH 

69 S BAR K PURE GOLD KRISTY NAGEL & SHARYN BEEL 

52 M RHPPS CATASTROPHEE LISA SUTTON 

51 M EV TASSAS TEXACALI ROSE STEPHEN & JOANNE IDLE 

35 G SHOCK N ROC JEFF & SHELLIE MILLER 

28 M TANAMI COUNTRY BOBBI-JO BLAKE 

27 M IMAGINE A CHANCE KAY S ONEILL 

High Point Performance Horse of SA - Category 1  

69 G J BAR C AWESOME PAWSOME BLAYZE WILLIAMS 

65 G RQH ISLE BE STYLISH SAMANTHA PASCOE 

43 M YLS BACK IN BUSINESS RICK NOBLE & SONYA COUZNER 

30.5 G NBF MY HOT WISH NERISSA A BOX 

27 G CEE ME DANCE W & J BURROWS 

19 S JB WHY SO SERIOUS JB QUARTER HORSE STUD 

18.5 G QXH TIGERS INVITED DANIELLE PHILPOTS-GREEN 

15 M CRACKERLACKIN JACINTA BRENNAN 

12.5 M BGW ROC MY SOX KRYSTAL STOCK 

12.5 G JB BLACK ICE ELYSE BARTSCH 

High Point Performance Horse of SA - Category 2  

0.5 G JASPER BOOM KW & CJ MICHAELIS 



High Point Performance Horse of WA - Category 1  

37.5 M IM PAWSITIVELY SURELYGOOD KAREN CORNISH 

31 M HUNTIN FOR FENCES RIKKI L PLANKE 

28 M CP CERTAINLY RIKKI L PLANKE 

24 G MY CERTAIN VALENTINE REBECCA ZITO 

24 M WINDERADEEN SUMTHINFANCEE AMY BROAD 

20.5 G PURE IRON LEANNE WALMSLEY 

14 G PERFECT XCOOS BRIDGET DE BIJL 

13.5 G GOT THE LAREDO BLUES GAIL S RAPLEY 

13 G A HANDSOME COWBOY GEORGIA BRANDHAM 

11.5 G RQH JIMINY CRICKET MONIQUE HOLDEN 

High Point Performance Horse of WA - Category 2  

9.5 G LAZY H TWIST GARY & LAURETTE HALL 

9 G MELLO ONE GEMMA LECKIE 

8 M WYUNA SPRINGS LTD EDITION ANDREW C SMITH 

High Point Performance Horse of NT - Category 1  

24.5 M JUST JEANS KERRY EVERETT 

16.5 G DIAMOND CUT LUCKY PLAYER REBECCA & BRUCE PAYNE 

16 G HOLLYWOOD HITMAN COLEEN DAVIDGE 

9 M TWIST N CEE ALICIA BULLOCK 

7.5 M DIAMOND CUT JAZZY REBECCA & BRUCE PAYNE 

6 G CURRELL PRESLEY JENNY GLENCROSS 

4.5 G KY EAN BLACK N BOON JAIMEE HARBIDGE 

2.5 M RUMOURS OF AXEL ROSE VERENA & BRETT MEWETT 

2 M COLONELS RUMOURS VERENA & BRETT MEWETT 

0.5 G BROOMFIELD NICKO TEGAN D CANN 

0.5 S MYOHMY ITS SHOW TIME VERENA & BRETT MEWETT 

0.5 G STARBAR POSSEE FIONA TOWNS 

0.5 M TALLY S CHIPS N CHICLES VERENA MEWETT 

High Point Performance Horse of NT - Category 2  

16 M WARUMBUL UNTOUCHACOOL KAELI P MENGERSEN 

High Point Performance Horse of TAS - Category 1  

44.5 M CLAIRVEAUX IMA HOT DOLL CHELSEA N BECKER 

38.5 M CLAIRVEAUX PLAY TIME WAYNE & PAM JONES 

28.5 G ZIPPED IN RHYTHM MICHELLE PHILLIPS 

27.5 G CHOCOLATE MAKES ME HOT KATE AUSTEN 

20 G KG ALITTLE PLAYBOY DIANNE AUSTEN 

18.5 G CHOCOLATE CRUISER DIANNE AUSTEN 

18 G SPRINGVALE GOLD N RULE LYNETTE WEAVELL 

16 M CP WISHN HOPEN N LOPEN WAYNE & PAM JONES 

15.5 M ICEE A DREAM DIANE JOHNSTON 

15 M CLAIRVEAUX MODEL SUSAN GITTUS 

High Point Performance Horse of TAS - Category 2  

1 M PEPPYS DANIELLA NICOLA BAKER 


